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CHECK BREAKDOWN:

TREND CHECKS

STREAMING SECTOR TRENDS

» The number of streaming video platforms that consumers feel is appropriate to pay
monthly across all streaming platforms is at series highs.

» The total amount that consumers view as appropriate to spend on streaming video
services has been holding flat in the last few months but is lower relative to the start of
the year.

» Feedback toward ESPN and sports watching improved sequentially. The amount sports
watchers would be willing to pay to stream live sports if they did not have access to cable
TV continues to increase.

NETFLIX PRICING SENTIMENT

Netflix subscribers remain generally satisfied with Netflix’s value proposition, but readings
have continued to grind lower with each wave we run. This quarter, the % of former
subscribers who cancelled because of price increased.

COMPETITIVE DYNAMICS

Respondents mostly view competitors of Netflix as additive, not replacement. Furthermore,
among the gen pop audience, Netflix ranks at the top when it comes to upcoming content
expectations. We would also flag, though, that Discovery+ and Disney+ subscribers offer
especially strong sentiment scores toward pricing value and content in our survey.

AD SUPPORTED TIERS, A POSSIBLE SHARING SURCHARGE, AND MOBILE GAMES

16.1% of consumers who do not watch Netflix would be likely or very likely to sign up for a
cheaper ad-supported tier (stronger demand relative to all other peers tested). We would
also note that there is a good amount of willingness to pay an account surcharge fee on
behalf of Netflix password sharers and shere-ees. There is modest demand among those who
watch Netflix to play mobile games based on shows/characters in the platform (demand for
this is actually strongest on this front for Disney+ and Discovery+)
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HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO SUBSCRIBE TO AN AD-SUPPORTED VERSION OF THIS PLATFORM,

WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE THAN ITS TYPICAL SUBSCRIPTION PRICE?

Posed to respondents who DO NOT use each of the following to watch video content at
home.

Netflix
Amazon Prime

Paramount+

N =
Discovery+ 763
Peacock
Apple TV+ 743
Paramount+ 664
HBO Max Peacock 614
HBO Max 588
Discovery+ Disney+ 521
Amazon Prime 369
Disney+ Netflix 243
Apple TV+
Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely
m Very Unlikely m Unlikely Somewhat Likely w Likely m Very Likely
\
Netflix 226%
Amazon Prime 206%
Paramount+ 17.3%
Peacock 176%
HBO Max 19.9%
Discovery+ 156%
Disney+ 13.4%
Apple TV+ 14.9%
\
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO SIGN UP FOR YOUR OWN ACCOUNT IF THIS PLATFORM OFFERED AN

AD-SUPPORTED TIER, WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE THAN ITS TYPICAL PRICE?

Posed to respondents who access each of the following via someone’s log-in who they do
not live with.

Paramount+ 2.93

Peacock

Amazon Prime N =
Netflix 64
Disney+ Disney+ 38
HBO Max 28
Netflix Amazon Prime 23
Peacock 14
HBO Max Paramount+ 14
| Apple TV+ 8
Discovery+ Discovery+ 8

Apple TV+

Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely

m Very Unlikely m Unlikely Somewhat Likely = Likely m Very Likely

Paramount+

Peacock

Amazon Prime

Disney+

Netflix

HBO Max

Discovery+ %

Apple TV+

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF THE FOLLOWING OFFERED AN AD-SUPPORTED TIER, WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE,

WOULD YOU...

Posed to all respondents who pay for access to the following themselves.

m Keep my current account as is Change to the tier with commercials at a lower price

Peacock
Paramount+

Apple TV+

Discovery+ 23.4%
Amazon Prime 230%
Netflix 22.4%
Disney+ 211%
HBO Max 19.4%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N =
Netflix 406
Amazon Prime 383
Disney+ 209
HBO Max 175
Peacock 174
Paramount+ 126
Apple TV+ 80
Discovery+ 64
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DO YOU LET ANYONE LIVING OUTSIDE OF YOUR HOUSEHOLD USE YOUR NETFLIX ACCOUNT?

Posed to all respondents who pay for Netflix (N = 406).

80.8%

Yes 19.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 8


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Streaming Wars Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: July 2022

HOW MANY PEOPLE WHO LIVE OUTSIDE OF YOUR HOUSEHOLD DO YOU LET USE YOUR NETFLIX

ACCOUNT?

Posed to all respondents who pay for Netflix and let people outside of their house use their
log-in (N = 78).

5+ i 1.3%

4 [0 5.1%

2[R 30.8%
1 |, 52/c%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW MANY PEOPLE WHO LIVE OUTSIDE OF YOUR HOUSEHOLD DO YOU LET USE YOUR NETFLIX

ACCOUNT?

Posed to all respondents who pay for Netflix and let people outside of their house use their
log-in (N = 78).

My child or other family H 51 3%

member has the account

My parent(s) have the o
account R 35.9%
My significant other has the -

o
account 18.0%

My friend has the account | 14.1%

Other (please specify) [W 9.0%

An ex-significant other has 39
the account F '

0

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT WOULD YOU DO IF NETFLIX DID NOT ALLOW YOU TO SHARE YOUR ACCOUNT WITH OTHERS

AND GAVE YOU THE OPTION TO PAY A $2.99 MONTHLY SURCHARGE TO CONTINUE SHARING?

Posed to all respondents who pay for Netflix and let people outside of their house use their
log-in (N = 78).

I would cancel my account
entirely and not use Netflix
anymore

16.7%

I would stop sharing and

would keep my account 41.0%
without the surcharge
I would pay the extra $2.99 to 4230

continue sharing

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR RELATION TO THE PERSON WHOSE NETFLIX ACCOUNT YOU ACCESS?

Posed to respondents who access someone’s Netflix account who they do not live with (N
= 64).

My parent(s) have the H 0
account 40.63%

My child or other family
member has the account - 32.81%

My friend has the account - 15.63%

Other (please specify) I 6.25%

0%

My significant other has the 46
account F ’

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 12


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Streaming Wars Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: July 2022

IF NETFLIX REQUIRED THE PERSON WHOSE ACCOUNT YOU ACCESS TO PAY A $2.99 SURCHARGE FOR

YOU TO ACCESS THEIR ACCOUNT, WHAT WOULD HAPPEN?

Posed to respondents who access someone’s Netflix account who they do not live with (N
= 64).

I would stop accessing Netflix 28.13%

I would pay for my own Netflix
account

I would pay the person the $2.99

surcharge fee so that I can continue 37.50%
accessing their account

The person whose account I access

would pay for the surcharge so I can 69%

continue accessing it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU WERE NOT ABLE TO ACCESS SOMEONE ELSE’S ACCOUNT, HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO

SIGN UP FOR YOUR OWN NETFLIX ACCOUNT FOR $15.49 PER MONTH?

Posed to respondents who access someone’s Netflix account who they do not live with (N
= 64).

—_

0

Very Likely i 7.8¢
Likely | 1.6%
Somewhat Likely _ 29.7%
Unlikely [FE 21.9%

Very Unlikely — 39.1%

0% 20% 40% ©60% 80% 100%
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HOW MANY STREAMING VIDEO SERVICES DO YOU THINK IS THE RIGHT NUMBER TO BE PAYING FOR

AT THE SAME TIME?

Posed to all respondents.

Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (27

Jul 29
Apr (20
Jan (21
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (29)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)

0 -None 1 2 3
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Streaming Wars

Posed to all respondents.

$40
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INTERNET CONNECTED DEVICES OWNED BY RESPONDENTS

This question was posed to the target audience.

]OOO/-O-Smartphone -O-Tablet -0O-Smart TV  -O-Streaming Player (Roku, Apple TV, Firestick, Chromecast, etc) -0-None of the above
o A

e e B e B e N e N e e e e e —~ ~ —_~ o~ —_~ o~ o~
hCHC‘—_Q_CECQ_CLEHCh_HCL_H T — O C = = = =
S 5 c 3 Q. c 2 Q Q 3 9 o S O < S o 35 O < S
=308=2°"°88SII3FS<°08I"°08S"°082388S<>0¢8%23
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PREFERRED METHOD FOR WATCHING MOVIES

This question was posed to the target audience.

0% oo =0=Streaming (Netflix; AMazon Prime; Vudt; ©1C:)
-0-DVDs (either DVDs you own or DVDs you rent at Redbox, Kiosks, or local stores)
-O-Premium Channels (Showtime, HBO, Starz, etc)
-O-Cable/Satellite/Telco TV Subscription

O e
80% -O-Other
- 72.2%
Q 0 0O
o.o 0 °.. .
O O ®
O
BOGD  --oemee e A =
o—0—0 - 0=
O
O
..
... .
DOV Qs
oWe
0
e
O
oO=0=0
...
20% - T — —— - 155%
O O OO 0 o Y~0-0
- A . oo
0 0P o W o0 4y
O A 6%
0% O 0—O0—-0- 000 O—0O—O 0—0—~0—0—oC~0
9983338838089 93565E5583883383393353938888%
S CEB8 S EEBcCE5SQCcCs5CcCQCSE558SE558CS558cs=-n2CS5358c ==
S308S23082°883388<°0835083°56833888°50823
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PREFERRED METHOD FOR WATCHING TELEVISION SHOWS

This question was posed to the target audience.

-O-Streaming (Netflix, Amazon Prime, Vudu, etc.)

-O0-DVDs (either DVDs you own or DVDs you rent at Redbox, Kiosks, or local stores)
~O~Premium Channels (Showtime, HBO, Starz, etc)

-O-Cable/Satellite/Telco TV Subscription

-0-Other
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DO YOU SUBSCRIBE TO ANY STREAMING VIDEO SERVICES?

Posed to respondents who watch movies and TV shows at home.

60% -

www.bespokeintel.com

Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: July 2022

40%

Mar (13)
Jun (13)
Oct (13)
Jan (14)
Mar (14)
Jun (14)
Oct (14)
Jan (15)
Mar (15)
Jul (15)
Sep (B)
Jan (16)
Apr (16)
Jun (16)
Sep (¥)
Jan (17)
Apr (1I7)
Jul (I7)
Oct (17)
Jan (18)
Apr (18)
Jul (18)
Oct (18)
Jan (29)
Apr (19)
Jul (19)
Oct (19)
Jan (20)
Apr (20)
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Jul (20)
Oct (20)
Jan (2))
Apr 21

Jul 29
Oct (2
Jan (22)
Apr (22)
Jul 22)
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HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE VALUE THIS SERVICE OFFERS RELATIVE TO WHAT IT COSTS?

Posed to respondents who use each of the following at home and either pay for it
themselves or access the platform via the account of someone they live with.

Discovery+
Disney+
Amazon Prime
HBO Max

Hulu / Hulu Plus mJul 22)

m Apr (22)

m Jan (22)

Paramount+ " Octed
Netflix
Apple TV+
Peacock

0 - Very Poor 4 6 8 10 - Very Good
Value Value
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PLEASE RATE THE CONTENT AVAILABLE ON THE FOLLOWING:

Posed to respondents who use each of the following at home and either pay for it
themselves or access the platform via the account of someone they live with.

Discovery+

Disney+

HBO Max

Hulu / Hulu Plus

Netflix
mJul (22)
Amazon Prime = Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (22
Paramount+
Apple TV+
Cable or Satellite
TV
Peacock
0 - Very : - Very
Bad Good
N=
Peacock 218
Cable or Satellite TV 298
Apple TV+ 95
Paramount+ 168
Amazon Prime 454
Netflix 539
Hulu / Hulu Plus 353
HBO Max 230
Disney+ 287
Discovery+ 75
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PLEASE RATE HOW EXCITED YOU ARE FOR UPCOMING CONTENT (RELEASES IN THE NEXT 3 MONTHS)

ON THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to respondents who use each of the following at home and either pay for it
themselves or access the platform via the account of someone they live with.

49
Discovery+ g%
Disney+
HBO Max
Apple TV+
Paramount+
mJul 22)
Hulu / Hulu Plus = Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (2
Netflix @3
Amazon Prime
Cable or Satellite
vV
Peacock
0-Not 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 -Extremely
Excited At Excited
All
N=
Peacock 218
Cable or Satellite TV 298
Amazon Prime 454
Netflix 539
Hulu / Hulu Plus 353
Paramount+ 168
Apple TV+ 95
HBO Max 230
Disney+ 287
Discovery+ 75
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WHICH NETWORKS/SERVICES DO RESPONDENTS WATCH MOST OFTEN?

This question was posed to the target audience — respondents who watch some form of
video on demand at home (~80% of all respondents balanced to US census).

Netflix
YouTube
Other/Not Applicable
Hulu
Amazon Prime
ESPN
Disney+ = Jul (22)
m Apr (22)
HBO Max mJan (22)
Youtube TV mQOct (21
= Jul 29
Peacock = Apr (21)
Paramount+ mJan (20
Discovery+
Sling TV
Apple TV+
Philo
fuboTV
0% 5% 10% 5% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%
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WHICH BEST DESCRIBES YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING:

Posed to respondents who use each of the following at home and either pay for it
themselves or access the platform via the account of someone they live with.

m I pay for this service myself
I live with someone who pays for this service
B ] access this service via someone's log-in who I don't live with

Disney+
HBO Max

Netflix

Hulu / Hulu Plus
Paramount+
Discovery+

Peacock

Apple TV+

Amazon Prime
Cable or Satellite TV o

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WOULD YOU VIEW THE FOLLOWING TO BE ADDITIVE OR A REPLACEMENT OF NETFLIX?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Apple TV+ Disney+

8% 13%
Jun (22 Jun (22
May (22) May (22)
Replacement for Netflix Apr (22 Replacement for Netflix Apr (22
Mar (22) Mar (23)
uFeb (22) mFeb (22)
m Jan (22 mJan (22
m Dec (21 mDec (21
Additive to Netflix Nov (21 Additive to Netflix Nov (21
m Oct {21 mOct (21
u Sep (21 W Sep (21
dge B Aug (21 mAug (21
= Jul (21) = Jul (21)
w Jun (21 W Jun (21
Not interested May (2 Not interested May (21
u Apr (21 mApr (21
| Mar (21 u Mar (21
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% mFeo (12016% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% mFeb (12010%

HBO Max

Replacement for Netflix

w Dec (21

Nov (21
m Oct (21
W Sep (21
mAug (21
uJul (27)
W Jun (21

May (21)
mApr (21

Additive to Netflix

Not interested

M Feb
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT ARE YOUR EXPECTATIONS FOR THE CONTENT THAT WILL BE ON EACH OF THESE PLATFORMS

GOING FORWARD?

Posed to all respondents.

A lot of content a need

Some content | need

Nothing | need

A lot of content a need

Some content | need

Nothing | need

0%

A lot of content a need

Some content | need

Nothing | need

Apple TV+

109

20% 60%

HBO Max

L 23%

40%

44%

40%

0% 20%

60%

Netflix

0%

I\

69%

Jul (21)

80%  100%

<
B
<
N

Do By

Aug (21
Jul (21)

80%

20%

100%

36% |

Jun (22)
| May (22)
| Apr (22)
B7% | Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21
Nov (21
Oct (21
Sep (21
Aug (21
Jul (21)

100%

60% 80%

40%

Disney+

- 22%

A lot of content a need

Some content | need

45%

Nothing | need

0% 40%

20%

Hulu

27%

A lot of content a need

Some content | need

Nothing | need

0% 20% 40%
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60%

60%

Jun (22)
May (22)
Apr (22
Mar (22
Feb (22
Jan (22
Dec (21
Nov (21
Oct (21
Sep (21
Aug (21
Jul (27)
80%  100%

Jun (22)
May (22)
Apr (22
Mar (2
Feb (2
Jan (22
Dec (21
Nov (21
Oct (21
Sep (21
Aug (21
Jul (27)
100%

~— N N e

80%
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO SIGN UP FOR THIS SERVICE IN THE NEXT FEW MONTHS?

Posed to respondents who said they DO NOT currently use the following to watch
TV/Movies at home.

Amazon Prime
Netflix
Paramount+
Hulu / Hulu Plus
Peacock

HBO Max

YouTube TV
mJul (22)
mApr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (27

Discovery+
Disney+
Apple TV+
Sling TV
fuboTV

Philo

Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely
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CABLE TV AND LIVE SPORTS
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DO YOU USE ANY OF THE FOLLOWING TO WATCH LIVE SPORTS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents.

I do not watch live sports

Cable TV
ESPN+ (streaming service)
YouTube TV (streaming service)

mJul 22)
Hulu Live TV (streaming service)

B Apr (22)

H Jan (22)

Other (please specify) = Oct (21)

®Jul 2

AT&T TV (streaming service) = Apr (2D
Sling TV (streaming service)
fuboTV (streaming service)
Philo (streaming service)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 32


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com
Streaming Wars Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: July 2022

HOW OFTEN DO YOU WATCH ESPN ON CABLE TV?

Posed to respondents who said they watch live sports via cable TV.

Never

Rarely

.8% | Jul 22)
Sometimes i) = Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (21
mJul )
Often
Very Often
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU DID NOT HAVE CABLE TV, HOW MUCH WOULD YOU BE WILLING TO PAY PER MONTH IN ORDER

TO STREAM LIVE SPORTS? (AVERAGE)

Posed to respondents who said they watch live sports via cable TV.

24.260586
32

22.059602
65

|

Jul 22)

Apr (22)

20.872204
a7

$2156269
13

Jan (22)

Oct (2)

$18.79047

Jul 21) 0

|

$ $20 $30
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IF YOU DID NOT HAVE CABLE TV, HOW IMPORTANT WOULD IT BE TO YOU TO SUBSCRIBE TO A SERVICE

THAT GETS YOU ACCESS TO ESPN LIVE SPORTS COVERAGE?
Posed to respondents who said they watch live sports via cable TV.

Not at all
important 2750
Not so
important
0
Somewhat
0
important 30.0%
8.9%
Very important
B Jul 22)
7% ® Apr (22)
1% = Jan (22)
Extremely 3.9% B Oct (21
. 0
]
important 15.0% Jul 21
0% 5% 10% 5% 20% 25% 30% 35%
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APPROXIMATELY HOW MUCH DO YOU SPEND ON CABLE/SATELLITE TV SERVICES PER MONTH?

Posed to respondents who watch video content at home.

$300+ Per Month

$250-$299 Per Month

$200-$249 Per Month

$175-$199 Per Month mJul 22)
Apr (22)
$150-$174 Per Month = Jan (22)
m Oct (21
H Apr (2]
$125-$149 Per Month m Jan 21)
m Oct (20)
$100-$124 Per Month = Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
$75-$99 Per Month
$50-$74 Per Month
Under $50 Per Month
40.4%
Zero, I/we do not have cable '
or satellite TV
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 37


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Streaming Wars Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: July 2022

IN THE NEXT YEAR, DO YOU EXPECT THE AMOUNT YOU PAY PER MONTH FOR CABLE OR SATELLITETV TO

CHANGE IN ANY WAY?

Posed to respondents who currently pay for cable or satellite tv.

Jul 22) 2.26
Apr (22) 219
Jan (22) 210
Oct (2]
Jul 29
Apr (29 217
Jan (21 218
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)

2.22

Jan (20)

Decrease No Change Increase
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APPROXIMATELY HOW MUCH DO YOU SPEND ON STREAMING VIDEO SERVICES PER MONTH?

Posed to respondents who watch video content at home.

$50+

$40-$49 :
mul (22)
CApr22)
$30-$39 - mJan (22)
- mOct (21
- mApr(2)
$20-$29 - ®mJan (2]
- mOct (20)
= Jul (20)
$10-$19 W Apr(20)
glJanQO)
Under $10
Zero, l/we do not use
streaming video
services
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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IN THE NEXT YEAR, DO YOU EXPECT THE AMOUNT YOU PAY PER MONTH FOR STREAMING VIDEO

SERVICES TO CHANGE IN ANY WAY?

Posed to respondents who currently pay for cable or satellite tv.

Jul (22) 2.24
Apr 22) 2.24
Jan (22) 2.21
Oct 23 2.21

Jul 291 2.2
Apr 21 2.21
Jan 21 2.23
Oct (20) 2.14
Jul (20) 217
Apr (20) 215
Jan (20) 2.16

Decrease No Change Increase
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DO YOU CURRENTLY SUBSCRIBE TO CABLE, SATELLITE, OR TELCO TV?

This question was posed to respondents who watch video on demand via cable, satellite,
or streaming services at home.

75%
70%
65%
60%
55%
50%
AN TN N N N N N N TN AN N N N AN TN N N N N NN SN N N SN N
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CORD CUTTERS: HAVE YOU TERMINATED YOUR CABLE/SATELLITE/TELCO TV SUBSCRIPTION TO USE

INTERNET STREAMING SERVICES INSTEAD?

This question was posed to respondents who watch movies and/or TV shows at home.

74.7%

50%

Jan (16)
Apr (16)
Jun (16)
Sep (16)
Jan (17)
Apr (I7)
Jul (I7)
Oct (17)
Jan (18)
Apr (18)
Jul (18)
Oct (18)
Jan (19)
Jul (19)
Oct (19)
Jan (20)
Apr (20)
Jul (20)
Oct (20)
Jan 1)
Apr (20
Jul 23
Oct (29
Jan (22)
Apr (22)
Jul (22)

Apr (19)

Sep (15)
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WHEN IS THE LAST TIME YOU WATCHED SOMETHING ON NETFLIX?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

12%
More than a year ago i
Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
= Oct (21)
= Jul QY
: : : : : L mApry
7% Jan (21)
_ _ | . moct (20)
Within the last six months = Jul (20)f
5 5 : : ; - mApr(20)
52% | | | | o)
H H H H H H - OCt (19):
= Jul (19)!
m Apr (19)
m Jan (19)
H Oct (18):
= Jul (18)
= Apr (18}:
= Jan (18)
= Oct (I7)
= Jul (17)
= Apr (17)
M Jan (17)
= Sep (6)
® Jun (16):
H Apr (]6):
- - - : : . mJan (16)

0% 0% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

0.9%

Within the last year

Within the last three months

Within the last month

Within the last week

N N I eSS
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IN AN AVERAGE MONTH, HOW MANY HOURS OF NETFLIX DO YOU WATCH?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (29

Jul 23
Apr (21)
Jan (29
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)
Apr (29)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)

Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)

Jul (17)
Apr (I7)
Jan (17)
Sep (6)
Jun (16)
Apr (16)
Jan (16)

1-15 16-20 3%+
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FREQUENCY OF WATCHING TV SHOWS AND MOVIES

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Frequently

-O-TV Shows -O-Movies

Somewhat Frequently
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PLEASE COMPARE YOUR CURRENT USAGE OF NETFLIX WITH YOUR USAGE 3-6 MONTHS AGO.

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

~O-| am currently watching Netflix more =0—-| am currently watching Netflix less =O-| am currently watching the same amount of Netflix

oL S S S O -

T O O O T R . e,

0%
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DO YOU EXPECT TO USE NETFLIX MORE OR LESS OVER THE NEXT FEW MONTHS?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

60% -
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HOW MUCH DO YOU PAY FOR YOUR NETFLIX STREAMING SUBSCRIPTION?

Posed to respondents who said they are Netflix subscribers.

-0-$7.99 Per Month-0-$8.99 Per Month-0-$9.99 Per Month-0-$10.99 Per Month-0-$1199 Per Month -0-$12.99 Per Month-0-$13.99 Per Month-0-$15.99 Per Month-0-$17.99 Per Month-o-1 don't know

60%

40%

23.3%

0%
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SATISFACTION WITH THE VALUE THEY RECEIVE FOR THE MONEY WITH NETFLIX

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21

Jul 22
Apr (21
Jan (29
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)

Oct (18)

Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)

Oct (17)

Jul (17)

Apr (17)

Jan (17)
Sep (B)
Jun (16)
Apr (16)
Jan (16)
Sep (5)

Jul (15)
Mar (15)
Jan (15)

Very Unsatisfied

Unsatisfied

www.bespokeintel.com
Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: July 2022

3.87
3.85
3.92
1 401
W 404
1401
3.92
:3.99
a1
W 404
3.94
3.83
3.84
3.94
4
13.98
3.88
3.83
™ 407
3.86
i3.97
1402
i3.98
W 405
| 400
W 406
W 405
1401
1404
i3.98
409

Somewhat Satisfied Satisfied Very Satisfied
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AT WHAT MONTHLY PRICE POINT WOULD YOU DECIDE TO CANCEL YOUR NETFLIX SUBSCRIPTION? (IF

NETFLIX CONTINUES TO INCREASE, WHAT PRICE PER MONTH WOULD TRIGGER YOU CANCELLATION?)

Posed to Netflix subscribers.
Jon (2 26.62

May (22)
Apr(22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nowv (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
el (21) | —
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20) ﬁ
Feb (20) ‘ 1 |
Jan (20)

Dec (19) *
#

Nov (19)
Oct (19)
Sep (19)
Aug (19)
Jul (19) ! . .
Jun (19)

May (19)

Apr (19)

Mar (19)

Feb (19)
Jan (19) *
Dec (18)
Now (18)
Oct (18)

Sep (18)

Aug (18)
Jul (18)
Jun (18)

May (18)

Apr (18)
Mar (18)

Feb (18)

Jan (18)
Dec (17)

! \
N {17) | S
$0 $5 $10 $15 $20 $25 $30 $35
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HAVE YOU NOTICED ANY CHANGES TO NETFLIX’S CONTENT OVER THE LAST SIX MONTHS?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

=0—-Content has improved =0—-Content has worsened =0—| haven't noticed any changes

60% -

20%

0%

Mar (13)
Jun (13)
Oct (13)
Jan (14)
Mar (14)
Jun (14)
Oct (14)
Jan (15)
Mar (15)
Jul (15)
Sep (b)
Jan (16)
Apr (16)
Jun (16)
Sep (B)
Jan (17)
Apr (17)
Jul (17)
Oct (17)
Jan (18)
Apr (18)
Jul (18)
Oct (18)
Jan (19)
Apr (19)
Jul (19)
Oct (19)
Jan (20)
Apr (20)
Jul (20)
Oct (20)
Jan (21
Apr (21
Jul 21
Oct (21
Jan (22)
Apr (22)
Jul (22)

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 55


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com
Streaming Wars Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: July 2022

HOW DO YOU COMPARE NETFLIX ORIGINAL CONTENT SHOWS AGAINST SHOWS YOU VIEW ON

OTHER NETWORKS OR SERVICES?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

omJul 22)

m Apr (22)

- mJan (22)

. = Oct (21

m Apr (21

- mJan (2)

= Oct (20)

. mJul 20)

. mApr (20)

= Jan (20)

H Oct (19)

. mJul (19)

- = Apr(9)

H Jan (19)

. mOct (18)

. mJul (18)

H Apr (18)

- - - " mJan (18) -

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Better

Same

Worse
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU WATCH NETFLIX ORIGINAL CONTENT SHOWS?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

o dul 22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
L dul 1)
= Apr (21
= Jan (21
. mOct (20)
m Jul (20)
. ® Apr (20)
. mJan (20)
. mOct (19)
- mJul (19)
= Apr (19)
. ®Jan (19)
. mOct (18)
- = Jul (i8)
. = Apr (1)
. m Jan (18)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Very Frequently

Frequently

Somewhat Frequently

Infrequently

Never
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ONE YEAR FROM NOW, DO YOU EXPECT THE CONTENT AVAILABLE ON NETFLIX TO BE BETTER OR

WORSE THAN IT IS TODAY?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Content Not Made By Netlflix
(IE, not Netflix Originals)

Netflix Originals

Much Worse Worse Same Better Much Better
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“THE PRICE FOR NETFLIX WOULD STILL BE WORTH IT EVEN IF IT ONLY GOT ME ACCESS TO NETFLIX

ORIGINALS.”

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Strongly Agree

Agree

= Jul 22)
u Apr (22)
 mJan (22)
. mOct(2)
o ulEe)
H Apr 2
m Jan (2]
- moct (20)
. ®Jul(0)
. mApr(20)
¥ Jan (20)
. mOct(19)
" Jul (19)

Neither Agree nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 59


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE

Streaming Wars

NFLX SENTIMENT

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 60



http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com
Streaming Wars Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: July 2022

SATISFACTION WITH NETFLIX

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (27)
Jul @D
= Apr 2]
mJan (22
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
= Jan (20)
H Oct (29)
= Jul (19)
= Apr (19)
Jan (19)
= Oct (18)
m Jul (18)
= Apr (18)
M Jan (18)
= Oct (I7)
= Jul (1I7)
m Apr (17)
= Jan (I7)
m Sep (6)
H Jun (16)
W Apr (16)
= Jan (16)
m Sep (B)
m Jul (15)
B Mar (15)
B Jan (15)
m Oct (14)
¥ Jun (14)
® Mar (14)
= Jan (14)

Original Content
(Shows that are only
available on Netflix)

361

TV Series Selection

Movie Selection

Price

Very Unsatisfied Unsatisfied Somewhat Satisfied Satisfied Very Satisfied
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DO YOU SHARE A PASSWORD WITH SOMEONE WHO LIVES IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD, OR SOMEONE WHO
DOES NOT LIVE IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD?

|

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

= Jul 22)
[ Apr (22)3
[ Jan (22)
Oct (ZD
[ Jul D
[ Apr (2]):
[ ;lan (2])§
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
[ /\pr (203
] Jan (20)
[ Oct (19)
] Jul ) |
= Apr (19)
= Jan (19)
: [ ] Oct (18)
798"/<I Jul (18)
: ] Apr (18)
[ ;lan (18)‘
m Oct (17)
= Jul () |
= Apr (I7)
m Jan (17)
- 5ep 5)

| am currently on a free trial

| access it by using a friend or family member's login

| personally pay for Netflix

0% 1% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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DO YOU SHARE A PASSWORD WITH SOMEONE WHO LIVES IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD, OR SOMEONE WHO
DOES NOT LIVE IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD?

Posed to Netflix subscribers who access it by using a family or friend’s login (31% of
subscribers).

5 Jul 22)
AP (22)
Jan (22)
5 Oct (2
;lJuI @1
= Apr 23)
flJan (21
= Oct (20)
4 Jul 20)
ElApr (20)

# Jan (20)
70.3%

The person's account | use DOES NOT live in my household

42.2%

815%
750%

The person's account | use lives in my household

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU SIGN UP FOR NETFLIX FOR A PERIOD OF TIME AND THEN CANCEL, OR DO YOU CONSISTENTLY

REMAIN A SUBSCRIBER?

Posed to respondents who said they are Netflix subscribers.

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

6.6% 6.9% 81% ggy, 80% 8.6%

54% 48% 57% 50% 5.0% 4.0% . . .
0%

Oct (19) Jan (20) Apr (20) Jul (20) Oct (20) Jan (Zt% Apr 21) Jul (1) Oct (21 Jan (22) Apr (22) Jul (22)

Posed to respondents who are not current Netflix subscribers but have been in the past.

Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)

Oct (29

Jul 20

Apr (23

Jan (29
Oct (20)

Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)

Oct (19)

Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)

Oct (18)

Jul (18)
Apr (18)

Jan (18)

Oct (17)

Jul (17)

Apr (17)

Jan (17)
Sep (16)
Jun (16)
Apr (16)
Jan (16)

219%
20.7%
26.79

22.
20.6%

26.8%
25.0%

! (]

32.4%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50%
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ARE YOU CONSIDERING CANCELLING YOUR NETFLIX SUBSCRIPTION?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.
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WHY ARE YOU CONSIDERING CANCELLING?

Posed to Netflix subscribers who said they are considering cancelling.

The app is charging so much more when everyone is struggling with even affording living needs

Just not worth the money to me

Price

Overpriced and not worth the value in this economy

Lowering my expenses

Too expensive, and despite paying for the family plan, I don‘t really have time for it - it's more for family members

Too expensive

Prices went up and the content isn't as good as it used to be

Too expensive, and the same content is elsewhere

Netflix can no longer hold my interest and I HATE the automatic previews more than I hate xfinity

Too much foreign content to sift through. I don't like dubs or subtitles but sometimes I don't even know until I start watching.
Have too many services will start rotation

The shows I like are ending

Nothing of interest to watch

Not enough to watch

Keep canceling shows, only do 8 episodes a season then takes two years for a new season. It's ridiculous how nothing stays or
leaves after 3 seasons. Why get involved with anything new at this point

Viewing options are limited for my taste

Price keeps going up

Content not worth the price; price has increased

Don't watch enough to justify the cost

I intended to subscribe only 2 months

It seems I am struggling more and more with finding content I am interested in. And so I have considered canceling and
renewing only when I know of content I really want to watch. Also as a way to save money in this tight economy I have
considered canceling many monthly subscription services

Too expensive

prices keep going up and content keeps getting worse

Amazon Prime gives me more value, better choices and better connectivity!

Nothing i want to watch

Cost

Getting price prohibitive through comcast

Price

Its not worth the price for the level and diversity of content

Can't find much to watch

Don't watch it enough

Quality of offerings
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FOR HOW MUCH LONGER DO YOU EXPECT TO BE A NETFLIX SUBSCRIBER?

Posed to Netflix subscribers

For 5 years or more
For 3-4 more years

For 1-:2 more years

CmaulR2)
Apr (22)
' wJan (22)
- moct (21
=l @R)
- mApr )
- mJan (21
= Oct (20)
- ®Jul 20)
= Apr (20)

For 6-12 more months

For 3-6 more months

For less than three more months

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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FORMER NETFLIX SUBSCRIBERS — WHY DID YOU CANCEL?

Posed to former Netflix subscribers.

370% :
i 5 Jul22)
Unsatisfied with pricing . Apr (22)
' EJan (22)
=0ct (29)
=Jul 22)
IEApr ()]
Jan (2
w.0ct (20)
=Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
m.Jan (20)
=0ct (19)
=3ul (19)
léApr (19)
m.Jan (19)
mOct (18)
m.Jul (18)
: : : IEApr (18)
9% = Jan (18)
’ ’ ’ mOct (I7)
=l (17)
= Apr (7)
m.Jan (17)
=:Sep ()
®:Jun (16)
mApr (16)
=Jan (16)

336%

| am cutting back on spending in general

336%

Didn't use the service enough

Unsatisfied with the movies selection
(oo
Unsatisfied with the television shows selection

16.8%

Because of the most recent price increase

Because content was removed that | like to watch
0.1%
Other

L 00%

Switched to a different provider/Using other providers more

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW MUCH INTEREST WOULD YOU HAVE IN PLAYING MOBILE GAMES BASED ON
SHOWS/CHARACTERS FROM THE FOLLOWING PLATFORMS?

Posed to respondents who use each of the following platforms.

Disney+
Discovery+
Paramount+
N =
HBO Max Netflix 603
Amazon Prime 477
Hulu / Hulu Plus = ul22) Hulu / Hulu Plus 393
Disney+ 325
Netflix HBO Max 258
Peacock 232
Apple TV+ Paramount+ 182
Apple TV+ 103
Amazon Prime Discovery+ 83
Peacock
Not At All Slightly Moderately Very Extremely
Interested Interested Interested Interested Interested

B No at all interested mSlightly interested = Moderately interested = Very interested ®Extremely interested
Disney+
Discovery+
Paramount+
HBO Max
Hulu / Hulu Plus
Netflix
Apple TV+
Amazon Prime
Peacock

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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